
R410 INVENTORY
CLOSEOUT

SINGLE ZONE

MULTI ZONE CONDENSER

9000 BTU 115V
12000 BTU 115V
9000 BTU 230V

12000 BTU 230V
18000 BTU 230V
24000 BTU 230V
36000 BTU 230V

18000 BTU 230V
24000 BTU 230V
36000 BTU 230V
42000 BTU 230V

DUCTLESS

PACKAGE
UNIT

AC CONDENSER

HEAT PUMP CONDENSER

18000 BTU
24000 BTU
30000 BTU

36000 BTU
42000 BTU
48000 BTU
60000 BTU

18000 BTU
24000 BTU
30000 BTU

36000 BTU
42000 BTU
48000 BTU
60000 BTU

AIR HANDLER

EVAPORATOR COIL

18000 BTU
24000 BTU
30000 BTU

36000 BTU
42000 BTU
48000 BTU
60000 BTU

18000 BTU
24000 BTU
30000 BTU

36000 BTU
42000 BTU
48000 BTU
60000 BTU

GAS/ELECTRIC

HEAT PUMP

18000 BTU
24000 BTU
30000 BTU

36000 BTU
42000 BTU
48000 BTU
60000 BTU

18000 BTU
24000 BTU
30000 BTU

36000 BTU
42000 BTU
48000 BTU
60000 BTU
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Sold Out
Sold Out
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AVAILABLE

DUCTED

FOR AVAILABILITY AND PRICING:  Ladimer George  at  818-425-5766  •  LGeorge@Hirsch.com

•  LIMITED    AVAILABILITY! • DELIVERY   AVAILABLE!

AS OF 12/2/25


