



R410 INVENTORY CLOSEOUT

AS OF 12/2/25



• LIMITED AVAILABILITY!
• DELIVERY AVAILABLE!

DUCTLESS				
SINGLE ZONE		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
9000 BTU 115V		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
12000 BTU 115V		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
9000 BTU 230V		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
12000 BTU 230V		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
18000 BTU 230V		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
24000 BTU 230V		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
36000 BTU 230V		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
MULTI ZONE CONDENSER		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
18000 BTU 230V		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
24000 BTU 230V		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
36000 BTU 230V		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
42000 BTU 230V		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
AC CONDENSER		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
18000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
24000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
30000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
36000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
42000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
48000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
60000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
HEAT PUMP CONDENSER		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
18000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
24000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
30000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
36000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
42000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
48000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
60000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
DUCTED				
AIR HANDLER		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
18000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
24000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
30000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
36000 BTU		AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE	Sold Out
42000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
48000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
60000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	AVAILABLE
EVAPORATOR COIL		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
18000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
24000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
30000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
36000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
42000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
48000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
60000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
PACKAGE UNIT				
GAS/ELECTRIC		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
18000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
24000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
30000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
36000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
42000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
48000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
60000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	AVAILABLE
HEAT PUMP		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
18000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	Sold Out
24000 BTU		AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE
30000 BTU		AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE
36000 BTU		AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE
42000 BTU		AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE	AVAILABLE
48000 BTU		AVAILABLE	Sold Out	Sold Out
60000 BTU		Sold Out	Sold Out	AVAILABLE



FOR AVAILABILITY AND PRICING: Ladimer George at 818-425-5766 • LGeorge@Hirsch.com